ETL SINAR SOLUTIONS SDN BHD
  +60163618461
Fiber Media Converter Rack-mount Chassis with Power input
Introduction
Rack-mounted chassis is a centralized and economical equipment of gather Ethernet media
converter together. It covers two styles, 14 slots and 16 slots, mostly used in plant room with
centralized dual power supply and automatic switch. Normal size is 2U, but 14 slots kind is for

2U 19”16 Slots Rack for Card Based Media
Converter
Order Information
Part Number Description
ETL-EF14-D110/D220 14slot, 2U 19”, Dual power supply, AC110V/220V
ETL-EF14-D48 14slot, 2U 19”, Dual power supply, DC48V
ETL-EF14-S110/S220 14slot, 2U 19”, Single power supply, AC110V/220V
ETL-EF14-S48 14slot, 2U 19”, Single power supply, DC48
 TBA 16slot, 2U 19”, Dual power supply, AC110V/220V
 16slot, 2U 19”, Dual power supply, DC48V+AC220V
 16slot, 2U 19”, Single power supply, AC110/220V
 16slot, 2U 19”, Single power supply, DC48V